Race Date
September 17, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - Verizon

1 472 Diana D'Achille
2 351 Christine Robinson
3 466  Kelly Zanczewski

Team - Zimmer Biomet TMT

1 3541 Elizabeth Gauthier
2 3552 Mackenzie Metzler
3 3546  Alyssa Heilmann

Team - Reckitt

1 3453  Kristen Wolenberg
2 3437 Melissa Llosa
3 3439 Carolyn McGeehan

Team - HNTB Corp.

1 3386 CaraPirkey
2 3390 Gina Scala
3 3384  Kaylin Mahoney

Team - Groupe SEB Team USA

1 3372 Alejandra Liu

2 3370 Stacey Grabiec

3 3368 Doreen Annunziata
Team - WSP

1 3511 June Kibe

2 3522 Ying Wang

3 3506 Taylor Carduner

Results By MAXX Timing

Verizon 5K 2021
Final Team Results

5K
Class - 1 Corporation
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 1
Team Score (times): 1:07:59.9
New Providence NJ F 1 1 18:54.1 18:54.1
Somerset NJ F 6 7 24:17.5 43:11.7
Randolph NJ F 8 15 24:48.1 1:07:59.9
Finish Position- 2
Team Score (times): 1:13:00.9
Succasunna NJ F 3 3 23:47.2 23:47.2
Chatham NJ F 4 7 23:58.6 47:45.8
Morristown NJ F 9 16 25:15.0 1:13:00.9
Finish Position- 3
Team Score (times): 1:29:42.7
Morristown NJ F 19 19 27:28.4 27:28.4
Glenwood NJ F 48 67 31:00.7 58:29.2
North Arlington NJ F 53 120 31:13.5 1:29:42.7
Finish Position - 4
Team Score (times): 1:40:58.4
Randolph NJ F 60 60 32:33.3 32:33.3
Lake Hiawatha NJ F 68 128 33:13.4 1:05:46.8
Springfield NJ F 80 208 35:11.5 1:40:58.4
Finish Position- 5
Team Score (times): 1:41:19.3
Short Hills NJ F 63 63 33:00.2 33:00.2
Garfield NJ F 69 132 33:30.2 1:06:30.5
Livingston NJ F 76 208 34:48.8 1:41:19.3
Finish Position- 6
Team Score (times): 1:41:54.2
Morris Plains NJ F 37 37 29:58.6 29:58.6
Fort Lee NJ F 90 127 35:42.6 1:.05:41.2
Berkeley Heights NJ F 93 220 36:12.9 1:41:54.2
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Verizon 5K 2021

Race Date
September 17, 2021 Final Team Results
5K
Class - 1 Corporation
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - NielsenlQ Finish Position - 7
Team Score (times): 1:48:38.2
1 3415 Kelly Startzel Morristown NJ F 2 2 22:59.1 22:59.1
2 3413  Jennifer Novotny Mendham NJ F 35 37 29:48.6 52:47.8
3 3414  Jacque Quackenbush Scotch Plains NJ F 251 288 55:50.4 1:48:38.2
Team - Everest Re Finish Position- 8
Team Score (times): 1:51:17.9
1 3362 Mona Salman Kenilworth NJ F 78 78 35:10.6 35:10.6
2 3355 Lyn O'Kane Hillsborough NJ F 100 178 36:55.4 1:12:06.0
3 3346 Nichelle Davis Piscataway AL F 115 293 39:11.8 1:51:17.9
Team - Bobst North America Finish Position- 9
Team Score (times): 2:01:22.1
1 3310 Cassandra Patuto Freehold NJ F 7 7 24:43.1 24:43.1
2 3307 Ellie Maione Randolph NJ F 107 114 37:43.3 1:02:26.5
3 3308 Kathy McCaffery Livingston NJ F 277 391 58:55.6 2:01:22.1
Team - Shionogi Inc. Finish Position - 10
Team Score (times): 2:14:31.4
1 3482 Gianine Esposito Florham Park NJ F 105 105 37:29.1 37:29.1
2 3489 Lynn Simpson Denville NJ F 179 284 48:31.0 1:26:00.2
3 3484  Maria Larsen Florham Park NJ F 180 464 48:31.2 2:14:31.4
Team - Wiss Finish Position - 11
Team Score (times): 2:25:57.0
1 3501 Kiristine Sinisi Bedminster NJ F a7 47 30:59.5 30:59.5
2 3491 Lisa Calick Florham Park NJ F 268 315 57:28.5 1:28:28.0
3 3495 Laura Melville Sparta NJ F 269 584 57:28.9 2:25:57.0
Team - RevHealth Finish Position - 12
Team Score (times): 2:26:23.8
1 3467 Valerie Qiao Morristown NJ F 71 71 33:44.7 33:44.7
2 3462  Ashley Getchell Montclair NJ F 248 319 55:43.1 1:29:27.8
3 3458  Christina Campos Bloomfield NJ F 263 582 56:56.0 2:26:23.8
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Race Date
September 17, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - MedPro Systems

1 3401 Bianca Lindsley
2 3399 Elizabeth Fontana
3 3406 Oonagh Ungemach

Team - Zimmer Biomet Fair Lawn

1 3526 Mary Corak
2 3530 Juni Sanchez
3 3523 Patricia Bardon

Results By MAXX Timing

Verizon 5K 2021
Final Team Results

5K
Class - 1 Corporation
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 13
Team Score (times): 2:31:07.8
Succasunna NJ F 43 43 30:21.7 30:21.7
Montville NJ F 286 329 1:00:22.6 1:30:44.4
Wayne NJ F 287 616 1:00:23.4 2:31.07.8
Finish Position - 14
Team Score (times): 2:47:11.4
Hasbrouck Heights NJ F 89 89 35:40.7 35:40.7
Fair Lawn NJ F 311 400 1:05:45.1 1:41:25.9
Wallington NJ F 312 712 1:05:455 2:47:11.4
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